

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 514**  
**Subdivision: HARRISON PARK**  
**Project Type: 2023 STREET RECONSTRUCTION**

Bid Date: 7/13/23  
 E&A Project No. P2017.298.006  
 Engineer's Est: \$94,000.00  
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	MSW Concrete & Landscaping, LLC PO Box 460608 Papillion, NE 68046		Pave LLC 13520 Discovery Dr Omaha, NE 68137		B&W Co., Inc 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 N 89th Cir Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	232	SY	80.00	18,560.00	69.00	16,008.00	68.00	15,776.00	78.84	18,290.88
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	331	SY	75.00	24,825.00	69.00	22,839.00	73.00	24,163.00	84.78	28,062.18
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,278	LF	0.25	319.50	1.50	1,917.00	1.00	1,278.00	4.00	5,112.00
4	Adjust Gas Valve to Grade	1	EA	25.00	25.00	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00	350.00	350.00
5	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	1	EA	25.00	25.00	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00	350.00	350.00
6	Adjust Manhole to Grade	3	EA	50.00	150.00	75.00	225.00	100.00	300.00	150.00	450.00
7	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	1,164	SF	8.00	9,312.00	7.00	8,148.00	6.00	6,984.00	8.00	9,312.00
8	Remove & Replace PCC Curb Ramp	1,500	SF	8.00	12,000.00	15.00	22,500.00	12.00	18,000.00	12.31	18,465.00
9	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (29 Locations)	240	SF	25.00	6,000.00	15.00	3,600.00	34.00	8,160.00	24.00	5,760.00
10	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	10.00	250.00	15.00	375.00	20.00	500.00	25.00	625.00
11	Replace Curb Inlet Top with Armor Face	2	EA	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,850.00	5,700.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	2,947.92	5,895.84
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$76,466.50</b>		<b>\$81,412.00</b>		<b>\$82,361.00</b>		<b>\$92,672.90</b>

Est Start Date: 9/11/23

Est Start Date: 10/1/23

Est Start Date: 8/4/23

Est Start Date: 10/9/23